Banker Day Agenda:

7:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast

8:00 a.m. Keynote Speaker

Virginia House of Delegates
Speaker Don Scott
(D-Portsmouth)

VBA Issues & Logistics
Briefing

9:00-11:30 a.m. Legislative Visits

General Assembly Building

Directions to the General
Assembly Building:

Exit the Convention Center onto E. Marshall
Street and turn right onto N 5th Street and walk
one block towards E. Broad Street. Turn left
onto East Broad Street, walk four blocks and
the General Assembly Building will be on your
right. You will go through security at the public
entrance on Broad Street.

Adresses:

Convention Center
403 N. 3rd Street, Richmond, VA

General Assembly Building*

201 N. Ninth Street, Richmond, VA
*Please use the public entrance on Broad
Street.

TIPS FOR VISITS

Reminders:

Itis a 1/2 mile walk to the General Assembly Building from
the Convention Center. Please allow enough time to go
through security before your first legislative meeting.

If you have made an advance appointment, you should
be able to see your Senator or Delegate at the appointed
hour. If you have not made an appointment, go to the
office and tell them you are a constituent from the district
and would like to see the Delegate or the Senator. If you
are told he or she is not in, ask if there is a time you can
come back prior to your departure time. You can also ask
to meet with the legislative aide to discuss your bank and
our key issues.

Remember to leave your business card, any VBA talking
points, and an offer to connect back in the district after
session.

There is a spacious cafeteria and coffee shop on the first
floor and open spaces with seating outside committee
rooms on the 2nd and 3rd floors if you have time between
meetings and want to grab a coffee or check your emails.

Send Us Your Banker Day Pictures:

Please remember to take photos of your group with your
legislator(s). Submit them to Monica McDearmon via text to
(804) 363-9347 or email to mmcdearmon@vabankers.org
and tag the VBA on social media so we can highlight our
advocacy efforts in future VBA publications.
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Onsite Staff:

Matt Bruning
VBA EVP, Government &
Member Relations
mbruning@vabankers.org
(804) 366-8688

Bruce Whitehurst
VBA President & CEO
bruce@vabankers.org

(804) 241-3223




LEGISLATIVE OFFICE DIRECTORY

SENATE ROOM NUMBERS

Laschresce Aird
Lamont Bagby
Jennifer Boysko
Jennifer Carroll Foy
Christie New Craig
Creigh Deeds

Bill DeSteph

Danny Diggs

Tara Durant

Adam Ebbin
Barbara Favola
Timmy French
Travis Hackworth
Ghazala Hashmi
Chris Head

Emily Jordan
Mamie Locke
Louise Lucas

Dave Marsden
Ryan McDougle
Jeremy McPike
Tammy Brankley Mulchi
Mark Obenshain
Mark Peake

Stella Pekarsky
Russet Perry

Todd Pillion

Bryce Reeves
Danica Roem
Aaron Rouse
Sadam Azlan Salim
Bill Stanley Jr.
Richard Stuart
Glen Sturtevant Jr.
David Suetterlein
Scott Surovell
Schuyler Van Valkenburg
Angelia Williams Graves
Senate District 10
Senate District 32

615
601
613
501
508
612
608
503
505
611
509
603
512
616
619
521
1407
1404
610
1406
607
502
609
605
621
506
513
614
520
519
618
514
510
604
606
1405
602
507
TBD
TBD

Bonita Anthony
Jed Arnold

Alex Askew

Terry Austin
Jason Ballard
Amanda Batten
Elizabeth Bennett-Parker
Robert Bloxom
David Bulova
Katrina Callsen
Ellen Campbell
Betsy Carr

Mike Cherry
Nadarius Clark
Laura Jane Cohen
Josh Cole

Kelly Convirs-Fowler
A.C. Cordoza
Rae Cousins
Carrie Coyner
Will Davis

Karrie Delaney
Mark Earley Jr.
Baxter Ennis
Michael Feggans
Buddy Fowler
Nicholas Freitas
Debra Gardner
Tom Garrett

C. Todd Gilbert
Jackie Glass
Chad Green

Tim Giriffin

Cliff Hayes

Dan Helmer
Rozia Henson Jr.
Phil Hernandez
Charniele Herring
Geary Higgins

M. Keith Hodges

1002
802
920
708
805
712
1105
711
909
901
803
1110
706
820
821
1020
912
719
917
710
7
1112
701
817
1104
1108
716
921
720
1401
1011
816
702
1111
1013
818
1103
1402
721
810

Patrick Hope

Mike Jones

Hillary Pugh Kent
Karen Keys-Gamarra
Terry Kilgore

Barry Knight

Paul Krizek

Amy Laufer

Jay Leftwich Jr.
Destiny LeVere Bolling
Alfonso Lopez

lan Lovejoy
Michelle Maldonado
Danny Marshall Ill
Marty Martinez
Adele McClure

Joe McNamara
Delores McQuinn
Paul Milde

Will Morefield
Candi Mundon King
Delores Oates
Chris Obenshain
Israel O'Quinn
Bobby Orrock Sr.
David Owen

Eric Phillips

Cia Price

Sam Rasoul
Atoosa Reaser
David Reid

Chris Runion
Speaker Don Scott
Phil Scott

Holly Seibold
Briana Sewell

Irene Shin

Mark Sickles
Marcus Simon
Shelly Simonds

HOUSE ROOM NUMBERS

709
916
1018
1001
1007
809
1010
1021
1008
1101
1014
918
819
807
904
1102
813
914
1003
808
906
703
804
713
1107
718
1004
911
910
1016
913
811
1403
919
902
905
1115
1232
1114
1106

Rip Sullivan Jr. 908
Anne Ferrell Tata 1019
Kim Taylor 1005
Josh Thomas 903
Luke Torian 1223
Kathy Tran 1113
Otto Wachsmann Jr. 704
Wendell Walker 812
Jeion Ward 1009
R. Lee Ware 707
Vivian Watts 907
Michael Webert 714
Bill Wiley 1006
Rodney Willett 1012
Wren Williams 705
Tony Wilt 814
Tommy Wright Jr. 1109
Scott Wyatt 806
Eric Zehr 801
House District 26 TBD

Be sure to download the
VPAP General Assembly
app from your smartphone
app store, where you'll find
a comprehensive listing
of legislators, office room
numbers and location
with floor plans, contact
information, committee
assignments and names of
their legislative staff.
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